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KFAT 250053Z 27006KT 10SM

TPG MTNS DSNT N-E-SE

FEWO90 SCT200 SCT250 18/09 A3007 RMK AO2 SLP183 CLDS
T01830094=
KLAS

250056Z 09004KT 10SM FEW150 BKN250 19702 A2999 RMK AO02 SLP147 T01940022=

KLAX 250053Z 24009KT 10SM SCT150 BKN200 15/10 A3007 RMK AO2 SLP183 T01500100=

KOAK 2500537 28010KT 10SM

TO1390072=

FEWO30 SCT180 BKN250 14/07 A3012 RMK AO2 SLP198

KONT 250053Z 18005KT 10SM FEW130 BKN180 19/10 A3005 RMK A02 SLP172 T01940100=

KPMD 250053Z AUTO 22014KT 10SM CLR 17/04 A3003 RMK AO2 SLP162 T01720039 TSNO=

KSAN 250051Z 31007KT 10SM

TO1780089=

FEW180 BKN200 0OVC250 18/09 A3008 RMK AO2 SLP185

KSAT 250053Z 16007KT 10SM CLR 25/06 A2994 RMK AO2 SLP123 T02500061=

KSCK 250055Z 34004KT 10SM OVCO51 16709 A3009 RMK AO02 SLP189 T01560089=

KSFO 250056Z 28006KT 10SM SCTO035 BKN180 13/06 A3012 RMK AO02 SLP199 T01330061=

KSMF 250053Z 19009KT 10SM FEW042 16/07 A3009 RMK A02 SLP188 T01560072=

MHTG 250101Z 36012KT 9999 BKNO26 SCTO080 19/13 Q1019 A3009 NOSIG=

MMAA

MMAN

MMAS

MMCE

MMCL

MMCM

MMCN

MMCP

MMCS

MMCU

MMCV

MMCZ

MMDO

MMEP

MMGL

2500457

250040z

250044z

2500417

25004572

2500457

2500417

25004272

250040z

250040z

25004872

2500437

250040z

250044z

2500497

24003KT

06008KT

OOOO0OKT

36010KT

OOO00OKT

09008KT

O000OKT

33012KT

31013KT

08018KT

16012KT

08006KT

O000OKT

36005KT

12005KT

10SM

10SM

10SM

SKC 27/20 A2987=
SKC 26/10 A2998 RMK HZY

SKC 23/M12 A3014=

8SM FEW180 23/18 A3003 RMK 8/002=

ISOL CI=

10SM BKN250 28/18 A2986 RMK 8/004 HZY=

7SM SCT020 25/22 A3003 RMK 8/100=

10SM

SCT200 27/12 A2986 RMK 8/002

8SM SKC 22/17 A3003=

10SM

10SM

12SM

FEWO80 FEW250 26/00 A3003 RMK 8/045=

FEWO70 SCT200 27/MO1 A3006 RMK 8/072

SKC 22/12 A3003=

HZY=

8SM SCTO020TCU 21/18 A3008 RMK 8/200=

14SM

12SM

10SM

FEW200 25/M04 A3020 RMK 8/004=

SKC 25/18 A3006=

SKC 22/M06 A3009=

ISOL ACSL=
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MMGM

MMHO

MMITA

MMLM

MMLO

MMLP

MMLT

MMMA

MMMD

MMML

MMMM

MMMT

MMMX

MMMY

MMMZ

MMNL

MMPN

MMPR

MMRX

MMSD

MMSP

MMTC

MMTG

MMTJ

MMTM

MMTO

MMTP

MMUN

MMVA

2500517

2500427

250040z

2500452

2500457

2500517

2500427

2500477

250044z

250044z

2500447

2500447

2501382

250050Z

250043z

2500427

2500457

25004572

25004672

2500427

2500517

2500467

2500447

250050z

25004372

2500457

250049z

250041z

2500467

18005KT

20008KT

24010KT

29006KT

23004KT

32010KT

03007KT

13018KT

05006KT

36005KT

29003KT

36008KT

34009KT

09007KT

26009KT

18008KT

OO0OO00OKT

20005KT

10SM BKN200 30/09 A2983 RMK 8/006 HZY=

10SM SCT100 BKN200 35/01 A2986 RMK 8/038=

8SM SKC 26/17 A2995=

10SM BKN200 25/16 A2985 RMK 8/008 HZY FULYR NW-E==
10SM SKC 25/M10 A3018=

10SM SCT120 BKN200 28/10 A2991 RMK 8/036=

8SM SCT200 26/18 A2991 RMK 8/001=

12SM SKC 22/18 A3005=

7SM SKC 22/17 A3009=

10SM OVC200 25708 A2993 RMK 8/002 BINOVC AC-SE==
8SM SKC 22/02 A3025 RMK HZY=

9SM SCT018 BKNO35 BKNO80O 22/18 A3004 RMK 8/570=
10SM SKC 19/M11 A3028 RMK HZY=
15SM SCT200 25/17 A3000 RMK 8/005=
10SM SCT220 26/13 A2984 RMK 8/002=
12SM FEW250 27/12 A2993 RMK 8/001=
15SM SKC 23706 A3010 RMK HZY=

15SM SKC 25/21 A2991 RMK ST/NW=

14012G22KT 10SM FEW240 23/12 A3001 RMK 8/002 HZY FU==

O000OKT

OOO0OKT

OO0OO00OKT

29026KT

23012KT

13012KT

14008KT

OOO00OKT

08006KT

05006KT

12SM BKN250 26/14 A2994 RMK 8/008=
15SM SKC 21/M06 A3022=

10SM SCT230 28/01 A3011 RMK 8/002=
10SM FEWO30 SCT080 23/17 A2999 RMK 8/130 HZY==

7SM BKN200 18/12 A3010 RMK 8/009 HZY=

8SM SKC 22/18 A3006=

15SM SKC 17/M04 A3033=

10SM SCTO30 BKNO70 BKN250 27/23 A2990 RMK 8/134 HZY=
7SM SCT020 23718 A3009 RMK 8/500=

10SM SCTO016 SCTO70 25/20 A3004 RMK 8/730=
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MMVR 242347Z 06006KT 7SM SKC 25/18 A3006 RMK SLP168 57010 993 ISOL AC=
MMVR 250046Z 03006KT 7SM FEW012 23/19 A3007 RMK 8/100 ISOL AC=

MMZC 250045Z 07006KT 10SM SKC 21/M08 A3028=

MMZO 250045z 27006KT 5SM BKNO20 25/22 A2987 RMK 8/100 HZ FU=



